503548998 10/30/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3595625

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JE HWAN PARK	10/28/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LUMIR INC.	
Street Address:	eet Address: #301, 114, BANGBAEJUNGANG-RO, SEOCHO-GU	
City:	SEOUL	
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	
Postal Code:	06563	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	14888423		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036841111

Email: yshgroup@ipfirm.com
Correspondent Name: HAUPTMAN HAM, LLP
Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5776-0006
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YOON S. HAM
SIGNATURE:	/Yoon S. Ham/
DATE SIGNED:	10/30/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=5776-0006_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503548998 REEL: 036929 FRAME: 0296

Docket No.:

ASSIGNMENT

which	In co is heret	nsideration y acknowl	n of the premises and edged, the undersigned	other good and v d,	aluable consideration in hand pai	id, the receipt and sufficiency o
	1)	PARK,	Je Hwan	2)		
	3)	•		4)		
	5)			Ö	x box if continued on page 2	
havir Kore	ig a p a its si e Unit for w	lace of t uccessor ed States thich an a	nusiness at #301, s and assigns (here of America as det CANDLE-I	114. Bangbae cinafter design fined in 35 U.: POWERED I States Letters Pe	reby sells, assigns and transitungang-ro, Seocho-gu, Stated "ASSIGNEE") the ens. C. 100 in the invention en IGHTING APPARATUS trent was filed on ; or	Seoul 06563, Republic of tire right, title and interest titled:
(b)					t was executed on,	
all Uni contine Propert agrees applica ASSIG applica ASSIG	ted States attended to the theorem of the theorem o	es Letters in-part the said ASS attorneys the unde and obtain s successo or patent b	Patent which may be reof, and the right to IGNEE, for its interes of record in said applications original, divisionars, assigns and legal reased thereon, growing rs, assigns and legal res, assigns and legal res, assigns and legal res.	granted therefore all benefits und it as ASSIGNEE, action shall hereat is to transfer a l il, reissued or extrepresentatives, an g out of or relate	States Commissioner of Patents a and any and all extensions, divider the International Convention its successors, assigns and legal iter act on behalf of said ASSIGN; ike interest, and to render all rended Letters Patent of the United d without further remuneration, is to the said invention; and to semed essential to ASSIGNEE's f	sions, reissues, continuations, or for the Protection of Industrial representatives; the undersigned EE; necessary assistance in making I States, upon request of the said in and to any improvements, and execute any papers by the said
			cated aside my signatu		2015.10,28 Date	
2) Name	6.40 6.40				Date	
3) Name					Date	
4) Name					Date	

Date

PATENT REEL: 036929 FRAME: 0297

RECORDED: 10/30/2015